
Hygostar fine knitted glove ULTRA FLEX HAND PU coating,
white, size XS

Working gloves ULTRA FLEX HAND made of nylon by Hygostar: The nylon glove ULTRA
FLEX HAND consists of a fine knit of white nylon with a coating of white polyurethane on
the palm and fingertips. It has a secure grip and good tactile sensitivity. The ULTRA
FLEXHAND is breathable, has a knitted cuff and fits like a second skin, which makes it very
comfortable to wear. The nylon glove ULTRA FLEX HAND is especially suitable for fine
work.
• Nylon fine knit glove
• high suppleness and elasticity, secure grip
• Fingertips and palm with PU coating
• good sense of touch, breathable
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Model Hygostar-33817

Model line Hygostar Ultra Flex

Manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

Manufacturer article no. 33817

GPSR manufacturer data Franz Mensch GmbH
Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 2
DE-86807 Buchloe
www.franz-mensch.de

Sales unit 1 PU

Content unit 12 pair

Manufacturer colour information white

Colour white

Type of gloves long finger gloves

Material of the gloves nylon

Glove size XS

Coating coated palms and fingertips

Powder-free yes

Nubs no

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Glove size

WL50078 XS

WL50076 S

WL50074 M

WL50072 L

WL50070 XL

WL50068 XXL
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