

Hygostar fine knitted glove ULTRA FLEX HAND PU coating, white, size XS



Working gloves ULTRA FLEX HAND made of nylon by Hygostar: The nylon glove ULTRA FLEX HAND consists of a fine knit of white nylon with a coating of white polyurethane on the palm and fingertips. It has a secure grip and good tactile sensitivity. The ULTRA FLEXHAND is breathable, has a knitted cuff and fits like a second skin, which makes it very comfortable to wear. The nylon glove ULTRA FLEX HAND is especially suitable for fine work.

- Nylon fine knit glove
- high suppleness and elasticity, secure grip
- Fingertips and palm with PU coating
- good sense of touch, breathable

Item no.

WL50078

Products for the electronic industry



Model	Hygostar-33817
Model line	Hygostar Ultra Flex
Manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
Manufacturer article no.	33817
GPSR manufacturer data	Franz Mensch GmbH Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 2 DE-86807 Buchloe www.franz-mensch.de
Sales unit	1 PU
Content unit	12 pair
Manufacturer colour information	white
Colour	white
Type of gloves	long finger gloves
Material of the gloves	nylon
Glove size	XS
Coating	coated palms and fingertips
Powder-free	yes
Nubs	no
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Glove size
WL50078	XS
WL50076	S
WL50074	M
WL50072	L
WL50070	XL
WL50068	XXL

Products for the electronic industry

